
Division: Open
Rank Sail Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 69 Johnny Heineken 1 1 1 3

2 32 Joey Pasquali 2 2 2 6

3 66 Stefanus Viljoen 3 3 4 10

4 10 Chip Wasson 4 5 3 12

5 1 Erika Heineken 8 4 5 17

6 3 Kevin Growney 5 6 7 18

7 12 Eric Due 7 7 6 20

8 54 Chris Brown 6 8 10 24

9 55 John Tilney 9 9 8 26

10 15 Will Morris 10 11 11 32

11 44 Anthony Chavez 12 12 9 33

12 8 Tom Gore 11 10 12 33

13 57 Marcelo Segura 13 13 15 41

14 51 Eric Geleynse 14 14 13 41

15 34 Geoff Headington 15 15 14 44

16 38 Nicolai Sponholtz 21 20 16 57

17 28 Sonny Swords 25 16 17 58

18 46 Vlad Moroz 20 21 18 59

19 41 Hugo Kenyon 17 17 28 62

20 7 Daniela Moroz 22 23 21 66

21 2 Erin Loscocco 18 24 26 68

22 36 Nick Levi 16 25 29 70

23 37 Sebastian Sutter 28 18 24 70

24 11 Felix Louis N'jia 19 29 27 75

25 49 Moraya Iacono 24 28 23 75

26 6 Eugenia Gueorguieva 26 26 30 82

27 33 Chris Brent 58/DNF 19 20 97

28 30 Anthony Locke 58/DNF 27 19 104

29 40 Allen Chung 58/DNF 22 25 105

30 47 Amil Kabil 58/DNF 30 22 110

31 25 Michael Gilbreath 27 31 58/DNF 116

32 48 Tai Merrick 23 58/DNF 58/DNF 139

33T John von Tesmar 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 4 Steven Bodner 58/RC 58/RC 58/RC 174T

33T 24 Peter Grendler 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 5 Gia Schneider 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 13 Andres Douglas 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 14 Ben Whan 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T Nils Stolzlechner 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 16 Cooper Weitz 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 17 James Spithill 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 18 Mendel Rice 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 19 Stephane Cros 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 20 Tyler Baeder 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 21 Nedko Vassilev 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 22 Nico Landauer 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 26 John Gomes 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 27 Benjamin Feingold 58/RC 58/RC 58/RC 174T

33T 29 Tim Robinson 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 39 Tobin Fisher 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 42 Ariel Poler 58/RC 58/RC 58/RC 174T

33T 43 David Krawzsenek 58/RC 58/RC 58/RC 174T

33T 45 Bret Herscher 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 53 James Shanahan 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 59 Andrew Headington 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T

33T 62 Greg McKenney 58/DNF 58/DNF 58/DNF 174T
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Preliminary Results



Subdivision: Foilboard 
Rank Sail Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 69 Johnny Heineken 1 1 1 3

2 32 Joey Pasquali 2 2 2 6

3 66 Stefanus Viljoen 3 3 4 10

4 10 Chip Wasson 4 5 3 12

5 1 Erika Heineken 8 4 5 17

6 3 Kevin Growney 5 6 7 18

7 12 Eric Due 7 7 6 20

8 54 Chris Brown 6 8 10 24

9 55 John Tilney 9 9 8 26

10 15 Will Morris 10 11 11 32

11 44 Anthony Chavez 12 12 9 33

12 8 Tom Gore 11 10 12 33

13 57 Marcelo Segura 13 13 14 40

14 51 Eric Geleynse 14 14 13 41

15 46 Vlad Moroz 19 17 15 51

16 41 Hugo Kenyon 16 15 21 52

17 7 Daniela Moroz 20 18 17 55

18 2 Erin Loscocco 17 19 19 55

19 36 Nick Levi 15 20 22 57

20 11 Felix Louis N'jia 18 22 20 60

21 49 Moraya Iacono 21 21 18 60

22 33 Chris Brent 34/DNF 16 16 66

23T 16 Nils Stolzlechner 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 17 James Spithill 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 29 Tim Robinson 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 20 Tyler Baeder 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 42 Ariel Poler 34/RC 34/RC 34/RC 102T

23T 64 Seth Besse 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 22 Nico Landauer 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 5 Gia Schneider 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 45 Bret Herscher 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 24 Peter Grendler 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

23T 62 Greg McKenney 34/DNF 34/DNF 34/DNF 102T

Subdivision: Race Board
Rank Sail Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 34 Geoff Headington 1 1 1 3

2 38 Nicolai Sponholtz 2 4 2 8

3 28 Sonny Swords 4 2 3 9

4 37 Sebastian Sutter 7 3 6 16

5 6 Eugenia Gueorguieva 5 6 8 19

6 30 Anthony Locke 25/DNF 7 4 36

7 40 Allen Chung 25/DNF 5 7 37

8 47 Amil Kabil 25/DNF 8 5 38

9 25 Michael Gilbreath 6 9 25/DNF 40

10 48 Tai Merrick 3 25/DNF 25/DNF 53

11T 13 Andres Douglas 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 26 John Gomes 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 4 Steven Bodner 25/RC 25/RC 25/RC 75T

11T 14 Ben Whan 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 18 Mendel Rice 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 19 Stephane Cros 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 21 Nedko Vassilev 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 43 David Krawzsenek 25/RC 25/RC 25/RC 75T

11T 59 Andrew Headington 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 53 James Shanahan 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 27 Benjamin Feingold 25/RC 25/RC 25/RC 75T

11T John von Tesmar 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 39 Tobin Fisher 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

11T 16 Cooper Weitz 25/DNF 25/DNF 25/DNF 75T

Information is provisional and subject to modification


